
2019-20 Travel Tryouts 
ALL TRAVEL TRYOUTS WILL BE AT THE AFFTON ICE RINK 
 
 

SQUIRT TRAVEL TRYOUTS 
Tuesday, August 13, 2019 
5:30 to 6:30pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
6:40 to 7:40pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 
7:50 to 8:50pm – (Group 3 – TBA) 
 
Friday, August 16, 2019 
5:15 to 6:15pm – Squirt GOALIE Tryouts 
 
Saturday, August 17, 2019 
8:30 to 9:30am – (Group 1 – TBA) 
9:45 to 10:45am – (Group 2 – TBA) 
11:00am to 12:00pm – (Group 3 – TBA) 
 
Sunday, August 18, 2019 
8:00 to 9:00am – (Group 1 – TBA) 
9:10 to 10:10am – (Group 2 – TBA) 
10:20 to 11:20am – (Group 3 – TBA) 
 
Wednesday, August 21, 2019 
6:15 to 7:15pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
7:30 to 8:30pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 

 

 
 

PEEWEE TRAVEL TRYOUTS 
Wednesday, August 14, 2019 
5:30 to 6:30pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
6:40 to 7:40pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 
7:50 to 8:50pm – (Group 3 – TBA) 
 
Friday, August 16, 2019 
6:30 to 7:30pm – PeeWee GOALIE Tryouts 
 
Saturday, August 17, 2019 
4:00 to 5:00pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
5:15 to 6:15pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 
6:30 to 7:30pm – (Group 3 – TBA) 
 
Monday, August 19, 2019 
5:30 to 6:30pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
6:45 to 7:45pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 
8:00 to 9:00pm – (Group 3 – TBA) 
 
Thursday, August 22, 2019 
6:15 to 7:15pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
7:30 to 8:30pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 

 
 
 

 
 
 
BANTAM TRAVEL TRYOUTS 
Thursday, August 15, 2019 
5:30 to 6:30pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
6:45 to 7:45pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 
8:00 to 9:00pm – (Group 3 – TBA) 
 
Saturday, August 17, 2019 
12:15 to 1:15pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
1:30 to 2:30pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 
2:45 to 3:45pm – (Group 3 – TBA) 
 
Sunday, August 18, 2019 
11:30am to 12:30pm – Bantam GOALIE Tryouts 
 
Tuesday, August 20, 2019 
6:15 to 7:15pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
7:30 to 8:30pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 
8:45 to 9:45pm – (Group 3 – TBA) 
 
Friday, August 23, 2019 
6:15 to 7:15pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
7:30 to 8:30pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 

 
 

 
 

MIDGET TRAVEL TRYOUTS 
Sunday, August 25, 2019 
5:30 – 6:30pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
6:45 – 7:45pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 
 
Wednesday, August 28, 2019 
8:00 – 9:00pm – (Group 1 – TBA) 
9:15 – 10:15pm – (Group 2 – TBA) 

 

Registration will be on-line, beginning Tuesday, July 16, 2019 
 
  Affton Programs Coordinator - Todd Schlereth (314) 849-0605 work / (314) 267-5944 cell / tor34ts@gmail.com..     


